New
Product
Announcement
Item #:
Model #:
Project #:
SIS #:
100 Industrial Boulevard • Clayton, DE  19938-8903  USA • (302) 653-3000

high-traffic areas, Eagle Group’s NEW Wall Mounted Bumper Guard Rails
are fixed in place, using wall-mounted hidden “z-clip” brackets that are
screwed into place first and easy to install. The hidden brackets, along
with the underside of the Guard Rails, ensure a solid, sturdy installation.
Plus, the polished stainless steel finish adds beauty to any facility.
Bumper Guard Rails are 2˝ front-to-back and available in heights of 4˝, 6˝
and 8˝, and in lengths ranging from 36˝ to 96˝.
#BGR-48-6
bumper guard rail
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
mounted
Wall Mounted Bumper Guard Rails
				   quantity of	 MODELS WITH	 MODELS WITH	 MODELS WITH
		 length		  wall brackets	 4˝ HEIGHT	 6˝ HEIGHT	 8˝ HEIGHT
	in.		  mm	 included	 model #	 model #	 model #
	36˝	 	 914	 1	 BGR-36-4	 BGR-36-6	 BGR-36-8
	48˝	 	 1219	 2	 BGR-48-4	 BGR-48-6	 BGR-48-8
	60˝	 	 1524	 2	 BGR-60-4	 BGR-60-6	 BGR-60-8
	72˝	 	 1829	 2	 BGR-72-4	 BGR-72-6	 BGR-72-8
	84˝	 	 2134	 2	 BGR-84-4	 BGR-84-6	 BGR-84-8
	96˝	 	 2438	 2	 BGR-96-4	 BGR-96-6	 BGR-96-8
TOP VIEW
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Phone: (800) 441-8440 or (302) 653-3000 • Fax: (302) 653-2065 • www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com